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What Is Ultra-Precision™?
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HUMA GRO® IMPROVES CROP YIELD APPLYING 
MUCH LESS FERTILIZER

• BACKGROUND:
- Greenhouse pepper crop (2x2000 m2).

HUMA GRO Total Lts
Super 

Potassium® 23

Super Nitro® 6

Super Phos® 10

Max Pak® 6

STANDARD Total Kg

Potass Nit. 60

Ammonium Nit. 60

Phos Acid 35

Micros 20

20-5-20 50

25-5-5 25

15-5-30 25

Algae Extract 5

N P K Euros (€)
HUMA 
GRO® 12 90 157 353

STANDARD 47 23 46 406
Savings 15%

10% more production

15% savings

280 kg vs. 45 liters HG
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Ultra-Precision™ - Modern Day Origin

ÁGRAN



Ultra Precision-Blending™ Plant-Concept

1 2 3 4 5

Tote 1: 250 oz.
Tote 2: 800 oz.
Tote 3: 250 oz.
Tote 4: 300 oz.
Tote 5: 400 oz.

To
Field

Controller

Custom Products For Specific:

• CROP

• SOIL

• WATER

• GROWTH STAGE

• NUTRIENT DEMANDS

• KEY CHALLENGES



ULTRA-PRECISION™
BLENDING








ULTRA-PRECISION™ Integration
1 2 3 4 5

Tote 1: 250 oz.
Tote 2: 800 oz.
Tote 3: 250 oz.
Tote 4: 300 oz.
Tote 5: 400 oz.

Purpose:
• Listen
• Develop
• Implement
• Improve

Systems:
• BHN ERP
• Huma Gro® App
• Fertilgold® App
• Other Sensing / Imaging





First Ultra-Precision™ Plant
-BHN Mexico

1 2 3 4 5



Why Ultra-Precision™?
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BENEFITS OF

• Ready To Use Complete Formulations (No  
mixing/dilution needed) 

• Reduce Human Error In Product Application
• Customized Formulas For Specific Crop, Soil, 

Water, Climate and Crop Stage
• Modified As Needed Based on Analysis 
• Adaptable To Grower’s Budget
• True Precision Nutrition Conserves Finite 

Natural Resources, Reduces Pesticide Usage, 
and Improves Water Usage Efficiency 

• Low EC, High Carbon Formulas Reduce Soil 
Salinity, Stimulate Beneficial Microbes, and 
Restore Soil Fertility 



First Ultra-Precision™ Formulation For Customer in Mexico

SUPER POTASSIUM®
X-TEND®
SILI-MAX®
BORO-PRO®
Z-MAX®
MOLYBDENUM
SUPER PHOS®
AN-MAX®
44-MAG®

IRO-MAX®
MANGANESE
COPPER
SURF-MAX®
BREAKOUT®
FERTIL SOIL®
ACTIVOL®
CALCIUM

Custom Products For Specific:

• CROP

• SOIL

• WATER

• GROWTH STAGE

• NUTRIENT DEMANDS

• KEY CHALLENGES



Guaymas, Mexico

HUMA GRO-ULTRA PRECISIONGROWER STANDARD



Florida Strawberries
Products Gallon Lbs

Super Phos® 1.32 16.76
uper Potassium 5.09 62.39

Sili-Max® 0.13 1.39
X-Tend® 0.79 3.53

Fertil Soil® 0.53 4.85
Calcium 3.43 39.84

Fertil Humus® 0.53 4.85
An-Max™ 22.67 227.08
Boro-Pro® 0.32 3.11
44-Mag® 1.59 16.67

Manganese 1.20 11.42
Z-Max® 0.46 5.29

Iro-Max® 0.26 3.11
Vitol® 0.53 5.86

Activol® 0.53 4.81
Breakout® 0.53 5.73

Sulfur 0.09 0.97
Comol™ 0.08 0.73

Surf-Max® 0.26 -
Water 42.35 -


Fancy Farms Ultra Precision

		Fancy Farms																		California Trial

		Order		Products		L		Gallon		pH		Density (?)		Kg		Lbs				Products		L										Order		Products		Gallon		Lbs

		1		Water		500		132.09		-		-		-						Water		300										1		Water		132.09		-

		2		Super Phos		5		1.32		0.5		1.52		7.6		16.76																2		Super Phos®		1.32		16.76

		3		Super K		19.25		5.09		15.7		1.47		28.3		62.39				Super  K		15.7										3		Super Potassium®		5.09		62.39

		4		Silimax		0.5		0.13		11.8		1.27		0.63		1.39				SiliMax		3										4		Sili-Max®		0.13		1.39

		5		X-Tend		3		0.79		11.5		1.2		1.6		3.53				X-Tend		4				Copper		2				5		X-Tend®		0.79		3.53

		6		Soilmax		2		0.53		8.6		1.1		2.2		4.85				SoilMax		3				MaxPak		9				6		Fertil Soil®		0.53		4.85

		7		Nictric Acid		187		49.40		0.5		1.35		252.45		556.56				Nitric Acid		193				Zap		2				7		Nictric Acid		49.40		556.56

		8		Calcium		13		3.43		0.5		1.39		18.07		39.84																8		Calcium		3.43		39.84

		9		Fertilhumus		2		0.53		7.7		1.1		2.2		4.85				Fertil Humus		2										9		Fertil Humus®		0.53		4.85

		10		An-Max		85.8		22.67		7		1.2		103		227.08				An-Max		40.25										10		An-Max™		22.67		227.08

		11		Boron		1.2		0.32		6.5		1.18		1.41		3.11				Boron		1										11		Boro-Pro®		0.32		3.11

		12		44-Mag		6		1.59		5		1.26		7.56		16.67																12		44-Mag®		1.59		16.67

		13		Manganese		4.55		1.20		4		1.14		5.18		11.42				Manganese		1										13		Manganese		1.20		11.42

		14		Z-Max		1.75		0.46		3		1.37		2.4		5.29				Z-Max		1										14		Z-Max®		0.46		5.29

		15		Iro-ax		1		0.26		2.9		1.41		1.41		3.11				Iron		4.5										15		Iro-Max®		0.26		3.11

		16		Vitol		2		0.53		2.3		1.33		2.66		5.86																16		Vitol®		0.53		5.86

		17		Activol		2		0.53		2		1.09		2.18		4.81				Activol		2										17		Activol®		0.53		4.81

		18		Breakout		2		0.53		2		1.3		2.6		5.73				Breakout		3										18		Breakout®		0.53		5.73

		19		Sulfur		0.35		0.09		1.6		1.25		0.44		0.97																19		Sulfur		0.09		0.97

		20		Comol		0.3		0.08		1.5		1.1		0.33		0.73				Comol		1										20		Comol™		0.08		0.73

		21		Surfmax		1		0.26		-		-		-		-																21		Surf-Max®		0.26		-

		22		Water		160.3		42.35		-		-		-		-				Water		412.55										22		Water		42.35		-

						339.7		89.7392284

						1000		264.172





Barrett's program



		Date		Stage		Week		Soil Applied

								Ultra Precision Blend		PROMAX		ZAP

		8-Sep		Soil Prep		Week A				1.0 gal

		15-Sep		Soil Prep		Week B						0.5 gal

		22-Sep		Planting		Week 1		10.63 gal

		29-Sep		Vegetative		Week 2		10.63 gal

		6-Oct		Vegetative		Week 3		10.63 gal				0.5 gal

		13-Oct		Vegetative		Week 4		10.63 gal

		20-Oct		Flowering		Week 5		10.63 gal												7/10 to 1 lbs

		27-Oct		Fruit Set		Week 6		10.63 gal												0.7

		3-Nov		Flowering		Week 7		10.63 gal		0.5 gal

		10-Nov		Fruit Set		Week 8		10.63 gal				0.5 gal								Days run divide by gallons

		17-Nov		Flowering		Week 9		10.63 gal

		24-Nov		Fruit Set		Week 10		10.63 gal

		1-Dec		Flowering		Week 11		10.63 gal				0.5 gal

		8-Dec		Fruit Set		Week 12		10.63 gal

		15-Dec		Flowering		Week 13		10.63 gal

		22-Dec		Fruit Set		Week 14		10.63 gal

		29-Dec		Flowering		Week 15		10.63 gal

		5-Jan		Fruit Set		Week 16		10.63 gal		0.5 gal

		12-Jan		Flowering		Week 17		10.63 gal				0.5 gal

		19-Jan		Fruit Set		Week 18		10.63 gal

		26-Jan		Flowering		Week 19		10.63 gal

		2-Feb		Fruit Set		Week 20		10.63 gal		0.5 gal

		9-Feb		Flowering		Week 21		10.63 gal				0.5 gal

		16-Feb		Fruit Set		Week 22		10.63 gal

		23-Feb		Flowering		Week 23		10.63 gal

		2-Mar		Fruit Set		Week 24		10.63 gal		0.5 gal

		9-Mar		Flowering		Week 25		10.63 gal				0.5 gal

		16-Mar		Fruit Set		Week 26		10.63 gal

								276.38 gal		3.0 gal		3.5 gal												276.38 gal		Gallons/acre				276.38 gal		Gallons/acre

																								4.5		Acres				4.5		Acres

										13.5		15.75						Strawberry Blend 		PROMAX		ZAP		1243.71		Total Gallons				1243.71		Total Gallons

				$   2,567.02														$   4.73		$   85.00		$   40.00		$   4.73		Price/gallon				9.288		Density (lbs/gal)

				$   1.28																				$   5,882.75		Total Cost				11551.57848		Total Lbs

				$   1,018.52				$   1,307.28																						2000		Ton

																1243.71														5.77578924		Total Tons

								$   1,307.28		$   255.00		$   140.00

																lbs/gallon

										Cost/acre						9.288										$   1,018.52		Cost/Ton

										$   1,702.28						11551.57848				5.77578924

								$   5,882.75

										$   7,660.25										$   1,326.27







Planting: 9/22/18
Picture:10/5/18



Planting: 9/22/18
Picture:10/19/18



Planting: 9/22
Picture:10/26



Planting: 9/22
Picture:11/7



24



25





THANK YOU!
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